SONG CHUAN
37
843
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
Type List
Coil Rating (DC)
Features
□Miniature PCB Relays.
□ 10A/120VAC, 5A/240VAC ratings.
□ Special pinning layout with high dielectric strength 2000V
between contact & coil.
□ UL/CUL approval.
Designation
Terminal
style
Contact
form Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
1A (SPNO) 843-1A-C 843-1A-V 843-1A-S
PCB terminal 1B (SPNC) 843-1B-C 843-1B-V 843-1B-S
1C (SPDT) 843-1C-C 843-1C-V 843-1C-S
843 - 1A - C
1 2 3
1. 843 -- Basic series designation 3. C -- Flux tight
V -- Sealed type